	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MP4KE250CAE3
	MP4KE250CAE3 (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MP4KE250CAE3
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 214VWM 344VC DO41
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.97849 (This price is for reference only)
		 MP4KE250CAE3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MP4KE250CAE3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AI-4228-S-FP16-R PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER PIEZO 12VDC 42MM PANEL
HHR75TAB7 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY NIMH 1.2V 750MAH W/TAB
2485 Keystone Electronics  HOLDER BATT 1/2AA PLASTIC PC
HHR-20SCPY14F3 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 3.6V 1900 MAH
HH-3463 Bud Industries  BOX ABS 5.50X2.00X0.80" BLK
PJ16148RW Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 17.9X16.0X10.0" GREY
IPL78 Hammond Manufacturing  PLINTH 700 X 800MM X 4"
C2T1936F4TCG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK TOP
P606-015 Tripp Lite  CABLE PARALLEL DB25M -CEN36M 15'
1521527 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS M8 PLUG-WIRE 3M
CAB.942 Taoglas Limited  CABLE N TYPE TO SMA PLUG 25FT
2901831 Phoenix Contact  FLSMPATCH5,0SC-SC
A9AAT-1206F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFE12T/AF12/AFE12T
0150200374 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 34POS .23M
H5BBT-10105-G7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2065G/H2728TR 5"
09474747106 Harting  RJ45 OVERMOLDED PATCH CABLE CAT
20-024-101 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 20POS
2299589 Phoenix Contact  ROUND CABLE 2-40POS SOCKET 6M
86708CY SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 300V 22AWG SLATE 1K'
E1514S.18.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  4C/16 SBC UNSH TYPE FPLR
P182BA75.40.D2 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG 2C 7/26 BC
391640 BK001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG BLACK 1000'
0800488:- Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK MARKER
PSCB-3Y Panduit Corp  WRITE-ON SELF-LAM WIRE MARKER
SM4Y-6 Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/Y .55-.98"20PC
UPG111-25776-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
CCMR007.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS CC 7A
BK/HTC-35M Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 6.3A PNL MNT
0326.250MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO 3AB .250A
SR-5F-2A-AP Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2A 250V FAST IEC AMMO
P4SMA160A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 136VWM 219VC SMD
TV06B301JB-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 300VWM 486VC SMB
P6KE12CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 10.2VWM 16.7VC AXIAL
MXLSMBJ7.5AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 12.9VC DO214AA
MXL1.5KE82A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 70.1VWM 113VC CASE1
MXLP6KE12CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 10.2VWM 16.7VC T18
MXLPLAD6.5KP11A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC PLAD
MXSMCJ48CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC DO214AB
NP3100SAT3G ON Semiconductor  IC THY SURGE PROTECTOR 310V SMB
VDRS14G017TSE Vishay BC Components  VARISTOR 27V 1KA DISC 17MM
	MP4KE250CAE3  keywords
	    	MP4KE250CAE3
	MP4KE250CAE3  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MP4KE250CAE3  pdf
	MP4KE250CAE3  datasheet
	MP4KE250CAE3  price
	MP4KE250CAE3  distributor
	electronic components MP4KE250CAE3
	MP4KE250CAE3  Circuit Protection
	MP4KE250CAE3  TVS - Diodes
	MP4KE250CAE3  TVS DIODE 214VWM 344VC DO41
	MP4KE250CAE3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .